
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Marise Garbutt - (780512) - Armthorpe & District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:54.09 493 H 08/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:54.49 489 F 08/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:54.61 488 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:54.68 488 H 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:55.52 481 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:57.18 467 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:57.98 461 H 23/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

2:58.93 454 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:59.46 450 H 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:59.57 449 F 18/03/17 City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Donc Dartes 3

2:59.96 446 F 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:00.41 443 F 23/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

3:00.58 441 F 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:00.67 441 H 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

3:00.82 440 F 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:01.56 434 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Donc Dartes 1

3:01.81 433 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:01.92 432 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

3:01.96 431 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

3:03.31 422 H 06/01/19 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

3:24.38 304 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

3:31.24 276  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3
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2:54.09 493 H 08/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:55.52 481 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:54.61 488 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:59.96 446 F 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:54.68 488 H 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:03.31 422 H 06/01/19 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

3:01.56 434 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Donc Dartes 1

2:57.18 467 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

3:00.82 440 F 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:58.93 454 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:00.67 441 H 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

3:01.96 431 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

3:00.41 443 F 23/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

2:57.98 461 H 23/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

2:59.57 449 F 18/03/17 City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Donc Dartes 3

3:00.58 441 F 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:59.46 450 H 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:01.92 432 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

3:01.81 433 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:31.24 276  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3

3:24.38 304 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4
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